
1

16

16
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Motylewska Justyna
Nowakowska Barbara

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta

Czarnecki Piotr

Grzybowski Maciej
Kalinowska Monika

Krajnik Leszek
Makowski Piotr



2

16
16
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Makowski Piotr
Motylewska Justyna
Nowakowska Barbara

Kalinowska Monika
Grzybowski Maciej

Czarnecki Piotr

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta

Krajnik Leszek



3

17
17
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta

Krajnik Leszek
Makowski Piotr
Motylewska Justyna
Nowakowska Barbara

Kalinowska Monika

Czarnecki Piotr

Grzybowski Maciej



4

17
17
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta

Motylewska Justyna

Grzybowski Maciej
Kalinowska Monika

Krajnik Leszek
Makowski Piotr

Czarnecki Piotr

Nowakowska Barbara



5

17
17
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta

Krajnik Leszek
Makowski Piotr
Motylewska Justyna
Nowakowska Barbara

Czarnecki Piotr

Grzybowski Maciej
Kalinowska Monika



6

17
17
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Makowski Piotr
Motylewska Justyna
Nowakowska Barbara

Grzybowski Maciej
Kalinowska Monika

Krajnik Leszek

Czarnecki Piotr

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta



7

17
17
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Motylewska Justyna
Nowakowska Barbara

Grzybowski Maciej
Kalinowska Monika

Krajnik Leszek
Makowski Piotr

Czarnecki Piotr

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta



8

17
17
0
0

LP.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Szalkowski Krzysztof
Tyraj Danuta

Krajnik Leszek
Makowski Piotr
Motylewska Justyna
Nowakowska Barbara

Czarnecki Piotr

Grzybowski Maciej
Kalinowska Monika

podmiotami wymienionymi w art. 3 ust. 3 ustawy z dnia 24 kwietnia 
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